
SAN MAURO M. – SAN MAURO P. – SAVIGNANO s/R 

BUS R - 141/167  
 

SAN MAURO MARE >>> SAN MAURO PASCOLI >>> SAVIGNANO s/R >>> GATTEO 
 

 R 141/167 141/167 R 

SAN MAURO MARE 07:43 12:40 18:30 19:13 

ROMAGNA CENTER 07:48   19:18 

CAPANNI (via Praga) 07:51   19:21 

SAN MAURO P. (XX SET.) 08:04   19:34 

SAN MAURO PASCOLI 08:05 12:51 18:41 19:35 

SAN MAURO P. (MALATESTA) 08:06   19:36 

SAN MAURO P. (MANZONI) 08:07   19:37 

SAVIGNANO F.S. 08:16 12:55 18:45 19:46 

SAVIGNANO (TOGLIATTI) 08:20   19:50 

GATTEO (DON GHINELLI) 08:28   19:58 
 

 

GATTEO >>> SAVIGNANO s/R >>> SAN MAURO PASCOLI >>> SAN MAURO MARE 
 

 R 141/167 141/167 R R 

GATTEO (DON GHINELLI) 07:02   10:02 14:02 

SAVIGNANO (TOGLIATTI) 07:09   10:09 14:09 

SAVIGNANO F.S. 07:14 7:55 14:20 10:14 14:14 

SAN MAURO P. (XX SETT.) |   | | 

SAN MAURO PASCOLI 07:24 08:00 14:25 10:24 14:24 

SAN MAURO P. 
(MALATESTA) 

07:22   10:22 14:22 

SAN MAURO P. (MANZONI) 07:20   10:20 14:20 

CAPANNI (via Praga) 07:38   10:40 14:40 

ROMAGNA CENTER 07:40   10:42 14:42 

SAN MAURO MARE 07:43 08:12 14:37 10:45 14:45 

 


